

#	Item No.	Item Description	Qty
	1	CU43	1
	2	CD114	1
	3	CU813	1
	4	CD081	1
	5	CU44	1
	6	CU818	1

INT43

INT43 6 Choc 201812 Combined Ingredients:

Dark chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter, Skimmed cocoa powder, Emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, Natural flavouring: Vanilla); Milk chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, Natural flavouring: Vanilla); White chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, Natural flavouring: Vanilla); Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Cocoa Mass, **HAZELNUTS**, **CASHEW NUTS**, Lemon, Orange, Caramel, Glucose syrup, Inverted sugar syrup, Butter (**MILK**), Skimmed **MILK** powder, Anhydrous **MILK** fat, Evaporated **MILK**, Skimmed cocoa powder, Dextrose, Vegetable oils and fats: Palm, Coconut, Palm Kernel, Sunflower, Rapeseed; Butter oil (**MILK**), Water, Salt, Alcohol, Acidity regulators: Citric acid, Sodium citrate; Emulsifiers: **SOYA** lecithin, Sunflower lecithin; Thickeners: E440a Pectin, White of **EGG**; Flavouring: Natural Vanilla, Coffee, Lemon, Orange, Raspberry, Strawberry, Other; Humectant: E420i Sorbitol; Antioxidant: Tocopherol; Stabiliser: Sodium Phosphate; Colouring: Beetroot red, Curcumin, Carotene, Caramel, Cochineal; Preservatives: Potassium sorbate, **SULPHUR DIOXIDE**. May also contain traces of other **NUTS**. Allergens in **BOLD**.

Store in a cool and dry place.